ingun.com1 / 2
Connector cable
ASK-VG34-F-W-0280-SUBD-037-F-W
Item 115256
GO TO PRODUCT
General data
Product group: 	 Electric accessory
Series: 	 ASK
Type: 	 Flat ribbon cable
Version: 	 34-pole IDC connector
Accessory type: 	 Customising accessories
Scope of delivery: 	 Pre-wired
Component assembly:
Colour: 	 Grey, pin 1 red
Min. temperature: 	 -5 °C [23 °F]
Max. temperature: 	 105 °C [221 °F]
RoHS-compliant: 	 Yes
Compatible with
Interface blocks (SB): 	 SB-SI-136
Technical data
Connection: 	 37-pole D-Subconnector
Max. current: 	 1.5 A
Installation: 	 Plug connector
Number of poles: 	 34
Installation grid: 	 2.54 mm [.1 in]
Diameter: 	 AWG28 mm
Cable length: 	 280 mm [11 in]
​
​
	� Connection cable for signal interface blocks (SB-T/P-SI)
	� Low-wear connection that can be quickly plugged and un-
plugged without tools
	� Consistently stable signal quality throughout
	� Flexible flat ribbon cable for the greatest possible freedom
of movement
Application
The connection cable is used for the low-wear, tool-free, quick con-
nection and disconnection of the test side / DUT side signal interface
blocks as an alternative connection technology to the classic wire-wrap
connection.
ingun.com2 / 2
Connector cable
ASK-VG34-F-W-0280-SUBD-037-F-W
Item 115256
GO TO PRODUCT
Accessories
Part no. Designation Version Assembly
Signal interface blocks for test system side SB-T-SI
36800 SB-T-SI-136-4A Square post 136 Slots with KS-945 47 and GKS-945 357 106 A 1100
109465 SB-T-SI-136-4A-Z Centring pin, square post 136 Slots with KS-945 47 and GKS-945 357 106 A 1100
Signal interface blocks for DUT side SB-P-SI
33665 SB-P-SI-136-4A-0,6 Square post 136 Slots with KT-158 06
109467 SB-P-SI-136-4A-0,6-Z Centring bush, square post 136 Slots with KT-158 06
​Prices and delivery times on request.
Technical changes reserved. 11/25_GB
INGUN Prüfmittelbau GmbH
Max-Stromeyer-Straße 162
78467, Constance, Germany
Phone +49 7531 8105-0
Customer hotline +49 7531 8105-888
Fax +49 7531 8105-65
​